FIREHE (5RESR)

S 6E12AE

— TEREE Fm00 | 2EREE Fm6 | SEREE Fm% = Fm %)
FEFEY 4 3 2 1 |s#EF 4 3 2 1 |FEFs 4 3 2 1 |s#EFs 4 3 2 1

D|#hiE. BEEEOHHEEESDYOTHALTL S, 3.3 33.3%61.9% 4.8% 0.0% 3.4 44.0% 520% 4.0% 0.0% 3.3 35.7%57.1% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.3 37.8% 56.8% 4.1% 1.4%
2 B 1 {RFEE 5T (%) 2FRER M (%) SFERER (%) 2K 51l (%)

@ |4, THLEOMEREIZL L oA YRYMATLS, 3.2 28.6%61.9% 9.5% 0.0%| 3.3 32.0% 64.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.1 28.6% 60.7% 7.1% 3.6%| 3.2 29.7% 62.2% 6.8% 1.4%
@| LRI RTLRTIRERBREFTERLT, FRORTCBMIMEDSESITRLT| 33 42.0% 47.6% 9.5% 0.0%| 3.4 400% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.5 60.7% 32.1% 7.1% 0.0% 3.4 486% 45.9% 5.4% 0.0%
3 &tisH 1 {REE 5T (%) 2FRER M (%) SFERER (%) 2K 51 (%)

@ |2a, 1S - EE - IR - BAA EORBEHHToT NS, 3.5 524%429% 4.8% 00% 3.6 56.0% 44.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.3 42.9% 42.9% 10.7% 3.6%| 3.4 50.0% 43.2% 5.4% 1.4%
® |2iiE, TERLOCEHHLOREE+AT>TH S, 3.3 47.6%38.1% 9.5% 4.8%| 3.5 52.0% 440% 4.0% 0.0% 3.3 35.7%57.1% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.3 44.6% 47.3% 5.4% 2.7%
® |28, FRABCROCRY MK FELOBREFEEMZLTID, 3.5 57.1%38.1% 4.8% 0.0% 3.6 60.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.5 53.6% 42.9% 0.0% 3.6% 3.5 56.8% 40.5% 1.4% 1.4%
D |2HlE. MEBICHEANTEY . £EHLRLICRYBATL S, 3.6 61.9% 333% 4.8% 0.0% 3.6 60.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 50.0% 39.3% 7.1% 3.6%| 3.5 56.8% 37.8% 4.1% 1.4%
SR, RS2 T 4 7 EBOREOLEPTAZHICBLICRYBATL S, 3.3 38.1%57.1% 4.8% 0.0% 3.6 56.0% 44.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 35.7% 60.7% 0.0% 3.6%| 3.4 43.2% 54.1% 1.4% 1.4%
4 HEEE 1ERFEE F1M (%) 2F(REA FTE (%) SEREE FTE (%) & (%)

O |SFRIEBERO -0, EH—AVEYITH LI, EHMONEEEET>TNS, |35 524% 47.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 40.0% 56.0% 0.0% 4.0%| 3.4 50.0% 42.9% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.4 47.3%48.6% 1.4% 2.7%
L. EBCET HERELECH L TL oM YIREL TS, 3.5 52.4% 47.6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 44.0% 440% 8.0% 4.0% 3.3 42.9% 50.0% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.4 45.9% 47.3% 4.1% 2.7%
5 MBERE 1 {RFEE 5T (%) 2FRER M (%) SFERER (%) 2K 51l (%)

O |SHlE, EEAER L O VBESEE TN, 3.0 14.3%76.2% 9.5% 0.0%| 3.1 32.0% 52.0% 8.0% 8.0%| 3.0 28.6% 50.0% 17.9% 3.6%| 3.1 25.7% 58.1% 12.2% 4.1%
D |2HREAEN D, BECETERNOREEIIRYEATIS, 3.2 238% 714% 4.8% 0.0% 3.1 36.0% 44.0% 12.0% 8.0% 2.9 28.6% 46.4% 17.9% 3.6%| 3.1 29.7% 52.7% 12.2% 4.1%
O |24, EREBIIBOCRYAH. BREFEELTL, 3.5 47.6% 52.4% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 52.0% 40.0% 8.0% 0.0% 3.4 42.9% 53.6% 0.0% 3.6%| 3.4 47.3% 48.6% 2.7% 1.4%
6 HE 1 {RFEE 1M (%) 2FRER (%) SFRER (%) 2K 51 (%)

. MEBEESYSEERTLT. BEEDCHENIIRY LA TN, 3.2 333%57.1% 9.5% 0.0% 3.6 64.0%280% 8.0% 0.0% 3.3 35.7%57.1% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.4 44.6% 47.3% 6.8% 1.4%
B | SR EHOFESELE N EBERTTE S5 (CHEEITRYMATL S, 3.4 42.9%524% 4.8% 0.0% 3.6 56.0% 440% 0.0% 0.0% 3.2 250% 71.4% 0.0% 3.6% 3.4 40.5% 56.8% 1.4% 1.4%
7 SR-PERE 1EREE FFE (%) 2FE(RER FTE (%) SEREE FTE (%) E{& 51 (%)

SREE. AR ADE Y ERENZ LEZRS < YIZR YA TN, 3.3 333%61.9% 4.8% 0.0% 3.5 68.0%24.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.1 28.6% 53.6% 14.3% 3.6%| 3.3 43.2% 459% 6.8% 4.1%
O |24, LIROBEOEZELE. BUEHIZE LonYRYMATLS, 3.4 38.1%61.9% 0.0% 0.0% 3.6 56.0% 44.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.2 32.1% 60.7% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.4 41.9% 554% 1.4% 1.4%
8 1BEET(f 1 {RFEE 5T (%) 2FRFER M (%) SFERER (%) 2K 51 (%)

TRE ARIOTCIRSNERRT, FELOFNTALSUIMIMATHOTL 39 286% 61.9% 9.5% 0.0%| 3.4 48.0% 48.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.4 46.4% 500% 0.0% 3.6%| 3.4 41.9% 52.7% 4.1% 1.4%
R, BREICTECHET 24 E, 2HOMEOMEELTNS, 3.1 238%66.7% 9.5% 0.0% 3.5 56.0%40.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.0 32.1% 46.4% 14.3% 7.1% 3.2 37.8% 50.0% 9.5% 2.7%
0 YEEN RLKHE 1E{REE FHE (%) 2FRFEE 1M (%) SEREE F1 (%) & & (%)

D |28, TIORMOBEMBEIH L, FHALEELTNG, 3.2 19.0% 81.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 44.0% 56.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.3 32.1% 64.3% 0.0% 3.6%| 3.3 32.4% 66.2% 0.0% 1.4%
D |24, HEIZBERIER - BENESTID, 3.1 19.0% 71.4% 9.5% 0.0% 3.4 44.0% 52.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.1 32.1% 53.6% 10.7% 3.6%| 3.2 32.4% 58.1% 8.1% 1.4%
D |EREAEN D, RAE. REEIIOVTORNEDEEET> TIN5, 3.2 238%76.2% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4 48.0% 48.0% 4.0% 0.0% 3.1 25.0% 67.9% 3.6% 3.6%| 3.3 32.4% 63.5% 2.7% 1.4%
10 #RE 1 {RFEE 5T (%) 2FRER M (%) SFERER (%) 2K 51 (%)

D LB TOTELOEREFIHERL TN, 3.3 33.3%61.9% 4.8% 0.0% 3.4 44.0% 480% 8.0% 0.0% 3.3 46.4% 42.9% 7.1% 3.6%| 3.3 41.9% 50.0% 6.8% 1.4%

RS

3.3

3.3
3.3

3.4
3.4
3.6
3.5
3.4

3.5
3.4

3.2
3.2
3.9

3.4
3.2

3.4
3.4

3.3
3.4

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.4

R4

3.3

3.1
3.9

3.3
3.3
3.9
3.4
3.4

3.9
3.4

3.2
3.1
3.3

3.3
3.3

3.2
3.4

3.3
3.3

3.3
3.1
3.3

4 O



